
NWR (Namibia Wildlife Resorts) 
 
Preise für Camping in staatlichen Naturparks, Stand 1.11.2009 
 
Angaben in N$/ZAR 
 
Campingplatz Campingstelle  

(max. 8 Pers.) 
Zzgl. Preis p.P. u. Nacht 

Hobas 
Naukluft 
Sesriem 
/Ai-/Ais  
Waterberg 

                 100,- 
                 100,- 
                 300,- 
                 100,- 
                 100,- 

               100,- 
                 50,- 
               100,- 
               100,- 
               100,- 

 
 
 


